Business Name

Al's Corner

Ann's Consignment

ARA Corporation

Atlas Supply Co

B&P Enterprises

Blake’s Mini Storage
Bull’s Tavern

Dollar General

EC] Commercial Cleaning

Fat Fanny’s Too

Holiday for Beauty

Koppel Businesses

Contact

Rachel McGreal
Ann Muoio

Ron/Amy Wisbith

Danielle Woodhead

Bernie Pogozelec

Blake Schutte

Les Bull & Kristine Smalley

Adam Karis
Cindy Chartrand

Mary Garroway

Healthcare Licensed Personnel Paula Cochran

IMBS

Tenaris

Koppel Auto Service
M&M Auto
McDowell's

Peanuts Barber Shop
SA Recycling
Subway

The Celebration of Life
Woodfloor Designs
Zelic's

Jimmy Pisano
Josh Konecheck
Larry Pisano

Ray Barrow
Mike Barberio
Anthony Pietrandrea
Rich York

Brad Wetzel
Margaret Rusiski
Rudy Kelosky
Sam Crangi

Phone
724-891-6601
724-843-6928
724-843-5378
724-843-2704
724-846-1033
724-846-2525

724-740-8365
724-630-3358

724-581-6780

724-846-3374
724-200-2214
724-847-4488
724-494-7962
724-891-1363
724-843-9879
724-843-9879
724-843-0649
724-973-8463
724-612-1821
724-513-6438
724-316-6624
724-630-5357

Address

1412 Big Beaver Blvd, PO Box 290,

3426 3rd Ave, PO Box 8

5227 4th Ave, PO Box F

5401 5t Ave, PO Box 6

5539 5th Ave, PO Box K

00 1st Ave; PO Box 31, New Brighton, PA 15066
5340 5th Ave, PO Box 123

7425 Big Beaver Blvd, Wampum, PA 16157
5413 5th Ave NO PO BOX

5423 5th Ave, PO Box 65

5432 5th Ave, PO Box 112
406 Arthur St, PO Box 587
2337 2nd Ave, PO Box 205
6341 6th Ave, PO Box C
1215 1st Ave, PO Box 327
400 Arthur St, PO Box 15
5302 5th Ave, PO Box 544
5410 5th Ave, PO Box 376
5900 5th Ave, PO Box N
1427 1st Ave, PO Box 332
2517 2nd Ave, PO Box 116
502 3rd Ave, PO Box R

PO Box 44



